

**MusicMan**  
GERMANY

**Ideale połączenie słuchawek Bluetooth i okularów dźwiękowych**  
Otwarte głośniki, nie przeszkadzają w słyszeniu otoczenia  
Muzyka lub dźwięk wydobywa się z obu zauszników okularów (stereo)  
Obsługa funkcji asystenta głosowego  
Wbudowany mikrofon umożliwiający rozmowy telefoniczne  
Idealne do uprawiania sportu lub innych zajęć na świeżym powietrzu  
Wysokiej jakości twarda obudowa wykonana z materiału EVA z materiałem wewnętrznym z mikrofibry

**Specyfikacje techniczne:**  
• BT Odległość transmisji ~ 8m (otwarta przestrzeń)  
• BT Pasmo częstotliwości 2,4GHz  
• BT Promieniowana moc transmisji maks. 2,5mW  
• Głośnik/częstotliwość: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Czas gotowości: Około 3dni  
• Czas ładowania: Około 2h  
• Akumulator: litowo-polimerowy 3,7V, 220mAh  
• Temperatura pracy: 0°C do +40°C  
• Materiał: Futerał: EVA; Okulary: TR90  
• Ciężar / Wymiary: 43g / (D)147mm x (S)268mm x (W)47,5mm

**Zawartość pakietu:**  
MusicMan® okulary dźwiękowe sports BT-X59, twardy futerał, kabel do ładowania USB, ściereczka do czyszczenia, instrukcja obsługi

**MusicMan® Sound Glasses BT-X59, harde hoes, USB-laadkabel, schoonmaakdoekje, gebruiksaanwijzing**  
Perfektinė kombinacija sluchutek Bluetooth a audio brilių  
Otvorení reproduktory, nezahajujú do vnímaní okolného prostredia  
Hudba alebo zvuk vychádza z oboch nožíčiek brýlí (stereo)  
Funkcie hlasového asistenta podporovaná  
Vestavěný mikrofon pro telefonní hovory  
Ideální pro sport nebo jiné outdoorové aktivity  
Vysoko kvalitní tvrdé pouzdro vyrobené z materiálu EVA s vnitřním materiálem z mikrovlákna

**Technické údaje:**  
• BT Přenosová vzdálenost ~8 m (otevřený prostor)  
• BT Frekvenční pásmo 2,4GHz  
• BT Vysílaný výkon max. 2,5mW  
• Reprodukční frekvence: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Doba pohotovosti: Cca 3 dny  
• Doba nabíjení: Cca 2h  
• Baterie: 3,7V 220mAh lithium polymerová  
• Provozní teplota: 0°C až do +40°C  
• Materiál: Pouzdro: EVA; brýle: TR90  
• Hmotnost/rozměry: 43g / (D)147mm x (S)268mm x (V)47,5mm

**Obsah balení:**  
MusicMan® Audio brýle sports BT-X59, tvrdé pouzdro, nabíjecí kabel USB, čistící hadřík, Návod k obsluze

**De perfecte combinatie van een Bluetooth-koptelefoon en geluidsbil**  
Open luidsprekers die geen problemen opleveren bij het horen van de omgeving  
De muziek of het geluid komt uit beide pootjes van de bril (stereo)  
Met spraakassistent  
Geïntegreerde microfoon voor telefoonoproepen  
Ideaal voor sport- of andere buitenactiviteiten  
Harde hoes van hoge kwaliteit gemaakt van EVA-materiaal en een binnenkant gemaakt van microvezel

**Technische specificaties:**  
• BT Zenderbereik ~8m (open ruimte)  
• BT Frequentieband 2,4GHz  
• BT Uitgestraald transmissievermogen max. 2,5mW  
• Luidspreker / frequentie: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Standby-tijd: Ong. 3dagen  
• Opladetiijd: Ong. 2u  
• Batterij: 3,7V 220mAh lithium-polymer  
• Bedrijfstemperatuur: 0°C tot +40°C  
• Materiaal: Hoes: EVA; bril: TR90  
• Gewicht / Afmetingen: 43g / (L) 147mm x (B) 68mm x (H) 47,5mm

**Technische specificaties:**  
MusicMan® Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59, harde hoes, USB-laadkabel, schoonmaakdoekje, gebruiksaanwijzing

**Perfetta combinazione tra cuffie Bluetooth e occhiali da sole**  
Altoparlanti integrati, non interferisce con il suono dell'ambiente circostante  
La musica o il suono esce da entrambe le stecche degli occhiali (stereo)  
Funzione di assistente vocale supportata  
Microfono integrato per la conversazione telefonica  
Ideale per lo sport o altre attività all'aperto  
Custodia rigida di alta qualità in materiale EVA con materiale interno in microfibra

**Specificazioni tecniche:**  
• BT Distanza di trasmissione ~8m (spazio aperto)  
• BT Banda di frequenza 2,4GHz  
• BT Potenza di trasmissione irradiata max. 2,5mW  
• Altoparlante / frequenza: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Tempo di standby: Circa 3 giorni  
• Tempo di ricarica: Circa 2 ore  
• Batteria: ai polimeri di litio da 3,7V 220mAh  
• Temperatura d'esercizio: da 0°C fino a +40°C  
• Materiale: Astuccio: EVA; Occhiali: TR90  
• Materiale: Astuccio: EVA; Occhiali: TR90  
• Peso / Dimensioni: 43g / (L) 147mm x (P) 68mm x (A) 47,5mm

**Contenuto della confezione:**  
MusicMan® Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59, astuccio rigido, cavo di ricarica USB, panno per la pulizia, manuale d'istruzione

**MusicMan**  
GERMANY

## Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59



5.0

Bluetooth



Waterresistant



Battery

5h

Playtime



Polarised lenses



Loudspeaker

**MusicMan**  
GERMANY

Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59



Made in China Article No. 4934



Technaxx Deutschland GmbH & Co.KG  
Kruppstr. 105, 60388 Frankfurt a.M., Germany  
http://www.facebook.com/technaxx  
https://www.instagram.com/technaxxcompany/

**MusicMan**  
GERMANY

Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59

**Perfekte Kombination aus Bluetooth-Kopfhörer und Sonnenbrille**  
Durch offene Lautsprecher, zusätzliche Wahrnehmung von Umgebungsgläuschen  
Musik oder Ton kommt aus beiden Bügeln der Brille (Stereo)  
Unterstützung von Sprachassistentfunktion  
Integriertes Mikrofon für Telefongespräche  
Ideal für Sport oder andere Aktivitäten im Freien  
Hochwertiges Hartschalenetui aus EVA-Material mit Innenmaterial aus Mikrofaser

**Technische Spezifikationen:**  
• BT Übertragungsbereich ~8m (im Freien)  
• BT Frequenzband 2,4GHz  
• BT Abgestrahlte Sendeleistung max. 2,5mW  
• Lautsprecher / Frequenz: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Standby-Zeit: ca. 3 Tage  
• Ladezeit: ca. 2h  
• Akku: 3,7V 220mAh Lithium-Polymer  
• Betriebstemperatur: 0°C bis zu +40°C  
• Material: Hartschalenetui: EVA; Rahmen: TR90  
• Gewicht / Abmessungen: 43g / (L)147mm x (B)68mm x (H)47,5mm

**Verpackungsinhalt:**  
MusicMan® Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59, Hartschalenetui, USB-Ladekabel, Reinigungstuch, Gebrauchsanleitung

**Parfaite combinaison des écouteurs Bluetooth et des lunettes solaires**  
Grâce à ces haut-parleurs ouverts, permet une perception supplémentaire du bruit ambiant.  
Les deux branches des lunettes (stéréo) diffusent de la musique ou du son  
Fonction d'assistant vocal prise en charge  
Microphone intégré pour les appels téléphoniques  
Idéal pour le sport et les activités en plein air  
Étui rigide de haute qualité en matériau EVA avec matériau intérieur en microfibre

**Caractéristiques techniques:**  
• BT Distance de transmission ~8m (espace ouvert)  
• BT Bande de fréquences 2,4GHz  
• BT Puissance de transmission rayonnée 2,5mW max.  
• Enceinte/fréquence: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Autonomie en veille: Env. 3jours  
• Batterie: 220mAh au lithium polymère 3,7V  
• Température de fonctionnement: De 0°C à +40°C  
• Matériau de fabrication: Étui: EVA ; Lunettes: TR90  
• Poids / Dimensions: 43g / (L)147mm x (B)68mm x (H)47,5mm

**Contenu de la livraison:**  
MusicMan® Lunettes sonores Sports BT-X59, étui rigide, câble de chargement USB, chiffon de nettoyage, manuel d'utilisation

**Звуковые очки sports BT-X59**  
**Содержимое упаковки:**  
MusicMan® Звуковые очки sports BT-X59, жесткий футляр, USB-кабель для зарядки, салфетка для очистки, руководство пользователя, инструкция по эксплуатации



Made in China Article No. 4934

**Perfect combination of Bluetooth headphones and sound glasses**  
Open speakers, does not interfere with hearing the environment  
Music or sound comes out of both arms of the glasses (stereo)  
Voice assistant function supported  
Built-in microphone for phone calls  
Ideal for sport or other outdoor activities  
High-quality hard-shell case made of EVA material with inner material of microfiber

**Technical specifications:**  
• BT Transmitting distance ~8m (open space)  
• BT Frequency band 2.4GHz  
• BT Radiated transmission power max. 2.5mW  
• Loudspeaker / frequency: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Standby time: Approx. 3 days  
• Charging time: Approx. 2h  
• Battery: 3.7V 220mAh lithium polymer  
• Working temperature 0°C ~ +40°C  
• Material: Case: EVA; Glasses: TR90  
• Weight / Dimensions: 43g / (L)147mm x (W)68mm x (H)47.5mm

**Package Contents:**  
MusicMan® Sound Glasses Sports BT-X59, hard shell case, USB charging cable, Cleaning cloth, user manual

**Perfecta combinación de auriculares Bluetooth y gafas sonoras**  
Altavoces abiertos, no interfiere con la escucha del entorno  
La música o sonido procede de ambas varillas de las gafas (estéreo)  
Función de asistente de voz compatible  
Micrófono incorporado para llamadas telefónicas  
Ideal para deportes u otras actividades de exterior  
Estuche duro de alta calidad de material EVA y interno de microfibras

**Especificaciones técnicas:**  
• BT Distancia de transmisión ~8m (espacio abierto)  
• BT Banda de frecuencia 2,4GHz  
• BT Potencia de transmisión radiada máx. 2,5mW  
• Altoparlante / frecuencia: 2x1W / 500Hz-10kHz  
• Tiempo en espera: Aprox. 3 días  
• Tiempo de carga: Aprox. 2h  
• Batería: de polímero de litio de 3,7V 220mAh  
• Temperatura operativa: 0°C hasta +40°C  
• Material: Funda: EVA; Gafas: TR90  
• Peso / Dimensiones: 43g / (L)147mm x (P)68mm x (A)47,5mm

**Contenido del paquete:**  
MusicMan® Gafas sonoras Sports BT-X59, Estuche duro para gafas, cable de carga USB, gamuza de limpieza, manual del usuario

**Звукові окуляри sports BT-X59**  
**Вміст упаковки:**  
MusicMan® Звукові окуляри sports BT-X59, футляр із твardoю оболонкою, зарядний кабель USB, тканина для чищення, керівництво користувача, інструкція по



Made in China Article No. 4934